VDKID122 © Danfoss 05/09
Data sheet TV
ESBE Thermic By-pass Valve
1
The ESBE thermic valve is a boiler by-pass valve
that prevents cool return water temperatures
in a hydronic heating system. The purpose is to
safeguard conventional non-condensing boilers

three connection sizes
Application:
Ordering Information:
Spare Parts:
Code No. Model
Connection
(FNPT)
Install On
Opening
Temperature
Cv
065B8920 TV461A 1”
Supply Side 160°F (72°C)
10.5
065B8921 TV462A 1-1/4” 16.5
065B8922 TV463A 1-1/2” 20.0
065B8923 TV464A 1”
Return Side
140°F (60°C)
10.5
065B8924 TV465A 1-1/4” 16.5
065B8925 TV466A 1-1/2” 20.0
065B8917 TV464AL 1”
113°F (45°C)
10.5
065B8918 TV465AL 1-1/4” 16.5
065B8919 TV466AL 1-1/2” 20.0
Code No. Description
065B8930
Thermostat
113°F (45°C)
065B8927 140°F (60°C)
065B8926 160°F (72°C)
alaskawild
Highlight
alaskawild
Highlight